
SBMP Contact Information

Lecturer Area of Expertise-Dept. Lecture or Lab E-mail address

Berlin, Cheston Pediatrics Embryology : Clinical Correlates cberlin@hmc.psu.edu

Bernard, Stephanie Radiology Rad: Thorax, Lower Extremity sbernard@hmc.psu.edu

Bollard, Edward (Ted) Medicine Clinical Correlate Lectures ebollard@psu.edu

Brian, Pamela Radiology Rad:Upper Extremity, back pbrian@hmc.psu.edu

Conforti, Jeff Physical Therapy Clinical Correlate Lectures (2) jccdpt06@yahoo.com

Evey, Loren Anatomy Core Lectures lae2@psu.edu

Fedok, Fred Otolaryngology Clinical Correlate: Pharynx ffedok@hmc.psu.edu

Fox, Edward Orthopaedics Orthopaedic laboratories efox1@psu.edu

Fornadley, John Otolaryngology Otolaryngology (Oral, Nasal) entshop@aol.com

Ghossaini, Soha Otolaryngology Temporal Bone & Ear sghossaini@hmc.psu.edu

Goldenberg, David Otolaryngology Clinical Correlates: Neck dgoldenberg@hmc.psu.edu

Greensmith, Eric Anesthesiology Clinical Correlate: (2) plus labs greensmith4@verizon,net

Gusani, Niraj Surgery Clinical Correlate: GI Tract njg136@psu.edu

Han, David PSHVI-Vascular Services Clinical Correlates lectures (2) dhan@hmc.psu.edu

Harbaugh, Kimberly Neurosurgery laboratories kharbaugh@hmc.psu.edu

Haluck, Randy MIS Surgery Laprascopic Surgery rhaluck@hmc.psu.edu

Hauck, Randy Plastic Surgery Hand lecture rhauck@hmc.psu.edu

Jeffries, Graham Gastroenterology laboratories gjeffries@hmc.psu.edu

Kanekar, Sangam Radiology Radiology: Head & Neck skanekar@hmc.psu.edu

Kauffman, Gordon Surgery, Medicine laboratories gkauffman@hmc.psu.edu

Lazarus, Michelle Anatomy Embryology  mlazarus@hmc.psu.edu

McGinn, Jonathan Otolaryngology Larnyx lecture jmcginn@hmc.psu.edu

Metha, Sanjay Lehigh Valley Hosp. Clinical Correlate: Cardiothoracic sanjay_m.metha@LVH.com

Moyer, Matt Gastroenterology Clinical Correlate: GI System mmoyer@hmc.psu.edu

Peterson, Christine Radiology Rad: Abdomen, Pelvis & Pere cpeterson3@hmc.psu.edu

Phelps, David Anatomy laboratories dsp4@psu.edu

Quillen, David Ophthalmology Globe Lecture, orbit lab dquillen@hmc.psu.edu

Reese, Carl Urology laboratories creese@hmc.psu.edu

Reid, J. Spence Orthopaedics Clinical Correlate: Lower Extrem jreid@hmc.psu.edu

Repke, John Ob/Gyn Clinical Correlate: Pelvis& Pere jrepke@hmc.psu.edu

Scorza, Leslie (Les) PSHVI-Intervention Principles of Radiology Lecture lscorza@hmc.psu.edu

Wilkinson, Michael Ophthalmology Clinical Correlate: Orbit mwilkinson@hmc.psu.edu

Graduate Student TA's E-mail Address

Hammer, Leslie lah370@psu.edu

Immomen, Jess jai134@psu.edu

Nasralah, Zeinab zxn101@psu.edu

Swartz, Emily ems5482@psu.edu

Troy, Amanda aet5121@psu.edu
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